Douglas County Real Estate Tax Sale Registration Form 2022 Pay 2023 Tax Sale Date: October 27, 2023 1:00 PM County Board Room

<u>Please fill out and sign</u> (Type or Print)	
Buyer Name:	
Company Name:	
Address:	
City:	
Area Code/Phone Number:	
Fax Number:	
Tax ID or SS#:	
Email:	

(Signature)

Please Sign and Return to:

Mailing address:

Douglas County Collector PO Box 320 Tuscola, IL 61953 Fax: 217-253-2590 Overnight address:

Douglas County Collector 401 S Center St, Room 206 Tuscola, IL 61953

Make checks payable to: Douglas County Collector

This form AND fee(s) must be received in our office on or before Thursday, October 12, 2023.